
Across the Board Surf School

 

GET READY FOR THE BIG 

LAUNCH! 

SURFERS SIGN UP SESSIONS 

Saturday 9 May and Monday 11 May 
Across the Board Surf School provides surfing sessions for people on the autistic 

spectrum.  We are back for our 4th year and looking to welcome new and existing 

members to our Surfer Sign Up Sessions.  We can chat to you about what we do and 

how our sessions work, as well as take your booking and payment in one easy step 

and make sure we have all the information we need to ensure your child gets the 

most out of the experience.  Pop along and see us at one of the two sessions (details 

opposite). 

 Demand for surf club sessions is high and spaces are limited so we 

strongly suggest you come along to a sign up day to guarantee a 

place. A small number of spaces will be reserved for postal 

applications which will not be accepted until after May 12th 2015. 

Email iownasevents@hotmail.com for a form and parent information 

pack  
 

 
Surfing Session 2015: 

 

Sunday 24 May 

Sunday 31 May* 

Sunday 21 June* 

Sunday 28 June 

Saturday 11 July 

Sunday 19 July* 

Saturday 25 July 

Sunday 16 August 

Sunday 23 August 

 

*Advanced Surfer Sessions Only 

 

Junior Session  

Approx. age 8+   

10 am – 11 am  

 

1:1 Session 

11.30 – 12.30  

 

  Seniors Session  

Approx. age 12 +  

1 pm – 2 pm  

 

£5 per session / £7.50 for 

Advanced Sessions 

 
SATURDAY 9 MAY 

2PM – 5PM: 

Moore Stephens, St Johns 
Place, Newport 

MONDAY 11 MAY 

5:15 PM – 6:00 PM: 

Bar Area, (near Theatre 

entrance) Medina Leisure 

Centre, Newport 
 

mailto:iownasevents@hotmail.com


 


